CHRISTINE HARRIS
JIM MURPHY
ROBERT BOCK
KEITH GLASSCOCK
DEVIN WIGGETT
JAMES CROFTS

TOD HENDRICKS
JOHN FARRAGGIO
BILL BROWN
PATRICK VARLAND
ALLAN ROSENTHALL
JEFFREY DICK
JOHN MYERS

BRYAN BLAKE
LESTER BRUNO
DAVID KOKOSZKA
LARRY BARTHOLOME

JAY CHRISTOPHERSON

ADDISON MOHLER
BILL MIZELL
THOMAS BEENEY
MARK ROBERTS
PAT SCULLY

LOU MURDICA
CORY BIZZELL
WILLIAM (BRYAN)
ERVIN MORSE
EARL LIEBETRAU
PETER WHITE
BOB SEBOLD
DANNY J BIGGS
ANDY AMBER
DAVID GOSNELL
ADRIAN HARRIS
ROBIN ARDOIN
MARK ROTH

JOHN SIGLER
KEVIN SHEPHERD
BRIAN BOWLING
BUD MCDANIEL
ANDREW STONE
JASON PAGAN
KENNETH PADILLA
BOOTH MYERS
JIM WILLIAMS
JASON MCCORMICK
EDWARD HARRACH
DAN BRAMLEY
ROBERT WALKER
CHRIS FORD
KEVIN HILL

2018 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
SPONSORED BY BERGER
600 YD F-OPEN
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FINAL RESULTS
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MATCH A

199-7*MuW*
197-11 1HM
195-8 5HM
191-4
192-6 13H
190-5
190-5
195-10 3HM
190-5
197-8 2HM
190-10
192-7* 10H
188-7
190-8
190-6
190-5
190-10
188-3
192-7
195-9
191-4
189-5
190-3
190-6
191-5
188-0
192-2
192-6* 12H
187-7
187-3
192-4
190-4
187-3
189-4
190-6
191-4
187-2
194-5
186-3
185-2
184-4
189-3
187-1
193-9
190-3
185-2
185-4
188-3
186-5
187-4
181-0

11H
4HM

8HM

9HM

MATCH B

199-10
199-12
199-12
200-11 7HM
200-14 2HM
200-9 9HM
199-13 14H
197-8
199-10
195-8
199-15 12H
196-10
200-12** 5HM
199-8

198-7
200-12* 4HM
197-11
199-13 13H
198-8
194-4
197-5
198-13
197-10
196-8
197-7
200-9
197-6
197-5
200-14* 1HM
198-12
194-9
197-7
199-9
197-11
198-10
196-8
198-5
194-6
199-16 11H
199-10
200-13 3HM
196-7
198-11
194-3
198-9
200-12* 6HM
198-6
197-7
198-12
195-9
200-15*MwW*

8HM

MATCH C

200-14
200-15
199-10
200-10
198-11
200-12 9HM
200-15* 2HM
197-7

200-8 12H
197-4

199-12
200-16 1HM
200-13 8HM
199-11
200-13* 7HM
198-9
200-14* 5HM
200-14** 4HM
197-8

198-7

199-10
199-13
199-10

200-7 14H
198-7

198-9

197-9

197-5

198-7

200-8 13H
199-10
198-12

199-8

198-13

196-8

197-7

199-11

196-4

198-12
199-13

199-8

198-12

198-9

196-8

195-6

197-13
199-10

197-9

197-11
199-14
200-11 10H

6HM
3HM

11H

Grand AGG.

598-31
596-38
593-30
591-25
590-31
590-26
589-33
589-25
589-23
589-20
588-37
588-33
588-32
588-27
588-26
588-26
587-35
587-30
587-23
587-20
587-19
586-31
586-23
586-21
586-19
586-18
586-17
586-16
585-28
585-23
585-23
585-23
585-20
584-28
584-24
584-19
584-18
584-15
583-31
583-25
583-25
583-22
583-21
583-20
583-18
582-27
582-20
582-19
581-28
581-27
581-26

* M *
2MW
3MW
1HM
2HM
3HM
4HM
5HM
6HM
THM
8HM
9HM
10H
11H
12H
13H
14H



DAN VAN GALDER
ROBERT HOPPE
CHERYL DEY

DOUG SKOGMAN
GARY CHILDS
CHARLIE WALLACE
DAVID THOMPSON
GILBERTO FALCON
RICK JENSEN
GERALD JR SHOUP
RICHARD KING
BENJAMIN STEINSHOLT
DOUG LOVSTUEN
SHAWN WILLIAMS
NORMAN HARROLD
KEITH AGUE
RICHARD DREGER
JOHN PERKINS JR
RICHARD WOODS
JOE MEYER

LARRY MONTANO
STEPHEN BAARDSEN
EMIL KOVAN
MADISON BRAMLEY
MATTHEW PEETZ
PAUL MATKIN
KEITH WEIL

ERIC HALTER
WILL MCCLOSKEY
JEFFREY RUSSELL
KEITH DAVIS
KYLE SCHULTZ
PETER RICCI
RICHARD WELLS
KEN DICKERMAN
WALTER LANGE
GERALD GILLIS
MIKE JAKUBCZAK
MARK FAIRBAIRN
TIM DEY

JOE REGINA
BRYAN SUMOBA
ULO NIGOL

JEFFEF REED

KEITH RINGELSTETTER

WILLIAM KOLODZIEJ
HEATHER MCGUIRE
DAN LINDHOLM

ROD BRAKHAGE
CRAIG BURLETTE
RONALD GORSKI
EDGAR KEYSER
LARRY TAITE
ROGER MAYHALL
DON CAMPBELL
GINO ARIOSTO
BRIAN SZTYM
DUANE FITZGERALD
ROGER HOPPE
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HM
HM
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HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

6HM

14H
7HM

3MA

196-8
200-6 10H
198-12
199-10
194-7
198-10
194-8
192-4
199-9
197-11
195-9
198-9
198-9
195-9
199-9
197-4
194-6
198-8
196-9
196-10
199-10
195-5
196-8
192-8
194-6
199-11
196-7
195-4
198-11
194-11
198-10
198-10
199-8
194-4
196-9
193-5
193-8
196-10
196-7
194-5
195-10
186-3
194-5
198-6
198-7

199-14 2MA
197-9 4MA
199-14* 1MA
196-7
196-8
195-7
192-5
195-5
195-9
195-5
196-4
197-4
193-4
189-7

196-7
196-5
195-6
199-8
191-7
195-7
194-5
193-7
199-13
197-8
196-10
197-9
198-7
198-7
198-9
196-8
196-6
193-1
193-5
197-9
199-8
198-13
199-9
197-4
197-6
195-9
198-10
196-7
200-18*Mw*
190-6
196-8
197-3
194-2
196-5
194-6
197-8
194-7
198-7
194-10
196-6
194-4
189-8
195-7
195-7
192-6

198-11
199-8 4MA
200-15 1MA
196-8
199-12* 2MA
197-6
197-5
198-9
196-7
197-7
195-10
195-7
193-4
199-12 3MA

581-18
581-13
580-24
580-22
580-21
580-19
580-18
579-17
578-25
578-23
578-22
578-20
578-19
577-22
577-20
577-17
577-15
577-14
576-17
575-24
575-19
575-19
575=-17
575=-17
575-15
574-21
574-19
574-13
573-31
573-23
573-20
573-15
572-13
572-11
571-18
570-14
568-18
567-18
567-18
567-16
566-17
561-13
560-14
558-13
557-17

591-30
586-23
585-33
584-19
583-22
582-16
580-17
580-16
579-19
579-13
578-17
577-17
576-11
574-22

1MA
2MA
3MA
4MA



TERRY HIRNING
BONNIE MANGUM
JENNIFER MCCORMICK
TODD BAURES
PETE BRUNEL
MARC THIBAULT
PETER ACKERSON
ROBERT KINNEAR
TONY SALLABERRY
MARK BUTLER
DWAYNE HAUN
GENE DIEHL

EDWARD DRISCOLL
GREG LILLEY

DONALD JESTER
QUINN MAYHALL

ERIC WUESTENHOEFER
GREGORY TAYLOR
RODNEY BEVERIDGE
DON JOHNSON

VESELIN DRAZEV
JAMES STEVEN CORNE
TODD HALLMEYER
JAMES JIAO

EDWARD TRAXLER

DON SCHLAIS
CHARLES MITTENZWEI
DAVE VENIER

MARK RAMSEY

LL G

N0
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197-10 3MA
190-4
192-6
191-4
191-6
190-3
195-5
192-6
187-5
183-1
186-1
180-0

194-8
197-4
191-5
197-8 1lEX
197-6 2EX
194-3
196-4
194-10

182-1
186-1
189-3 2SS
189-6 1SS
184-4
188-5
183-1
140-0

DNF

191-5
194-2
197-9
195-10
191-5
195-4
187-4
186-2
187-4
182-0
182-4
140-0

197-8
192-4
196-9
194-7
195-6
192-1
179-6
188-3

193-4
187-0
195-6
174-1
185-4
174-3
163-0
150-2

DNF

1EX

2EX

288

1SS

574-19
573-14
572-17
571-20
569-13
569-12
569-11
566-13
546-10
546-3

545-7

426-0

587-21
581-15
580-23
578-16
577-16
569-6

561-13
546-14

564-7
563-2
562-10
550-12
546-9
538-8
519-1
454-3
168-2

1EX
2EX

1SS
288



